Timetable report
(Printed Date: 2023-02-10) 1A

UNI -Robert Gordons university Term Time Only
Monday-Friday

City Centre - RGU Campus

Days MTWHF MTWHF MTWHF MTWHF MTWHF MTWHF MTWHMTWHF MTWHF MTWHF MTWHF MTWHF MTWHF MTWHF
Service No 1A 1A 1A 1A 1A 1A 1A 1A 1A 1A 1A 1A 1A 1A
Operator Type UNI UNI UNI UNI UNI UNI UNI  UNI UNI UNI UNI UNI UNI UNI
Errol Street 08:04 08:10 08:19

Castle Street Arr 08:10 08:16 08:25 0842 0852 09:.02

Castle Street Dep 08:14 08:20 08:29 08:45 08:55 09:05 09:15 09:25 11:46 12:01 12:16 12:31 12:46 13:01

St Nicholas Kirk Arr 08:17 08:23 08:32 08:48 08:58 09:08 09:18 09:28 11:49 12:04 12:19 12:34 12:49 13:04

St Nicholas Kirk Dep 08:22 08:28 08:37 08:53 09:03 09:13 09:23 09:33 11:50 12:05 12:20 12:35 12:50 13:05
Nellfield Place 08:33 08:39 08:48 09:04 09:14 09:24 09:34 09:44 12:01 12:16 12:31 12:46 13:01 13:16
Robert Gordon University 08:44 08:50 08:59 09:15 09:25 09:35 09:45 09:55 12:12 12:27 12:42 12:57 13:12 13:27
Days MTWHF MTWHF MTWHF MTWHF MTWHF MTWHF MTWHMTWHF MTWHF MTWHF MTWHF MTWHF MTWHF MTWHF
Service No 1A 1A 1A 1A 1A 1A 1A 1A 1A 1A 1A 1A 1A 1A
Operator Type UNI UNI UNI UNI UNI UNI UNI  UNI UNI UNI UNI UNI UNI UNI
Errol Street

Castle Street Arr

Castle Street Dep 13:16 13:31 13:46 14:15 14:30 14:45 15:00 15:30 15:45 16:00 16:15 16:30 16:45 17:00

St Nicholas Kirk Arr 13:19 13:34 13:49 14:18 14:33 14:48 15:03 15:33 15:48 16:03 16:18 16:33 16:48 17:03

St Nicholas Kirk Dep 13:20 13:35 13:50 14:19 14:34 14:49 15:04 15:34 15:49 16:04 16:19 16:34 16:49 17:04
Nellfield Place 13:31 13:46 14:01 14:30 14:45 15:00 15:15 15:45 16:00 16:15 16:30 16:45 17:00 17:15

Robert Gordon University 13:42  13:57 14112 1441 14:56  15:11 15:26 15:56  16:11 16:26  16:41 16:56 1711 17:26
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Monday-Friday

RGU Campus - City Centre

1A

Days

Service No

Operator Type

Robert Gordon University
Great Western Road
Castle Street

Days

Service No

Operator Type

Robert Gordon University
Great Western Road
Castle Street

MTWHF MTWHF MTWHF MTWHF

1A
UNI
08:50
09:03
09:11

MTWHF
1A

UNI
13:49
14:02
14:10

1A
UNI
09:00
09:13
09:21

MTWHF
1A

UNI
14:04
14:17
14:25

1A
UNI
09:10
09:23
09:31

MTWHF
1A

UNI
14:24
14:37
14:45

1A
UNI
09:20
09:33
09:41

MTWHF
1A

UNI
15:04
15:17
15:25

MTWHF MTWHF MTWHF MTWHMTWHF MTWHF MTWHF MTWHF MTWHF MTWHF
1A 1A 1A 1A 1A 1A 1A 1A 1A 1A

UNI UNI UNI UNI UNI UNI UNI UNI UNI UNI
09:30 09:40 0950 10:00 12:19  12:34  12:49  13:04 13119  13:34
09:43 09:53 10:03 10:13 13:32 12:47 13:55 13117 13:32 13:47
09:51 10:01 10:11 10:21 12:40 12:55 13110 13:25 13140 13:55

MTWHF MTWHF MTWHF MTWHMTWHF MTWHF MTWHF MTWHF MTWHF MTWHF
1A 1A 1A 1A 1A 1A 1A 1A 1A 1A

UNI UNI UNI UNI UNI UNI UNI UNI UNI UNI
1519  15:34 15149 16:04 16:19 16:34 16149 17:04 17119 1734
156:32 156147 16:02 16:17 16:32 16:47 17:.02 1717 17:32 1747
1540 15:55 16:10 16:25 16:40 16:55 17110 17:25 17:40 17:55



